Emergency Light With Hammer

Nad mdged or type unknown

EMERGENCY LIGHT, SILVER ABS CASE, 1 WHITE LED AND 9
RED FLASH LIGHTS AT SIDE, CUTTER, WINDOW BREAKER AND
MAGNETIC BASE TO PLACE ON THE ROOF OF THE CAR.

BRAND
MATERIAL

SECONDARY MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

XD Collection

Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)

Iron

silver

428

Pad print
143.9

166.1
Polybag and individual box
20X4.9X4.9
43.5X29X52.5
50

100
8513100000
CHN

1.29

Car & Safety

Car accessories



