Emergency Light With Hammer



EMERGENCY LIGHT, SILVER ABS CASE, 1 WHITE LED AND 9 RED FLASH LIGHTS AT SIDE, CUTTER, WINDOW BREAKER AND MAGNETIC BASE TO PLACE ON THE ROOF OF THE CAR.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Iron
MAIN COLOUR	silver
PMS MAIN COLOUR	428
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	143.9
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	166.1
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and individual box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	20X4.9X4.9
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	43.5X29X52.5
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	50
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	100
INTRACODE	8513100000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.29
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Car & Safety
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Car accessories